
J2 Bruchkoebel
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 JUN 2022
City,Country

Bruchköbel, GER

GD18 - GIRLS DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Grade

Grade 2
Tourn. Key

J-G2-GER-05A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 122
106

CAN
HUN  BARTHA, Panna [1]

 DANIELS, Ellie

2 
 
 Bye

3 254
329

AUS
AUS  FAIRCLOUGH, Lily

 GILHEANY, Roisin

4 204
242

ESP
SUI  LANZ, Anina

 PASSOLA, Berta

5 264
249 CRO  KNEZEVIC, Nora

 SIDOROVA, Kristiana

6 
WC

476
1951

CZE
GER  BRUNS, Pauline Greta

 MIHOKOVA, Petra

7 
 
 Bye

8 191
175

GER
FRA  MONFILS, Maelie [5]

 ZHIYENBA YEVA , Sonja

9 121
125

ITA
TUR  ERCAN, Melisa [3]

 PARADISI, Anna

10 
 
 Bye

11 403
512

USA
USA  AN, Claire

 GRANT, Tyra Caterina

12 
WC

386
433

GER
GER  PULS, Anna Linn

 STEINER, Valentina

13 192
245

EST
POL  BERGLER, Olivia

 VARUL, Liisa

14 
A

375
299

BEL
BEL  MEYERS, Morane

 PANTELIC, Sara

15 
 
 Bye

16 202
194

CZE
SVK  DRUGDOVA, S [6]

 MICHALKOVA, B

17 253
153

USA
JPN  CROSSLEY, Mayu [7]

 GOETZ, Taylor

18 
 
 Bye

19 251
394

AUS
AUS  WEBB, Stefani

 YAN, Yilin

20 328
424

ITA
ITA  BASILETTI, Noemi

 GRECO LUCCHINA, G

21 238
229

SWE
EST  IILA, Elisabeth

 STROMQUIST, Tilde

22 181
398

BRA
BRA  CARNEIRO, Olivia

 XAVIER LAYDNER, C

23 
 
 Bye

24 155
157

POL
ISR  BUCHNIK, Mika [4]

 PIESTRZYNSKA, Ada

25 189
217

AUS
BEL  LAMBRECHT, M [8]

 NAYAR, Anja

26 
 
 Bye

27 256
199

GER
GER  BROCKMANN, T

 CEUCA, Ann Akasha

28 221
294

MAR
POL  BOZOVA, Anastasia

 ZEGHLOULI, Amina

29 310
259

CZE
CZE  HRANACOVA, Kristyna

 SLAMENIKOVA, Marie

30 246
907

CAN
GER  BARTEL, Karla

 NICHOLSON, Scarlett

31 
 
 Bye

32 126
103

UKR
POL  ROWINSKA, M [2]

 YESYPCHUK, Daria

Round 2

 BARTHA, Panna [1]
 DANIELS, Ellie
 
 LANZ, Anina
 PASSOLA, Berta
 6-7(4) 6-3 [10-8] 
 KNEZEVIC, Nora
 SIDOROVA, Kristiana
 4-6 6-3 [10-8] 
 MONFILS, Maelie [5]
 ZHIYENBA YEVA , Sonja
 
 ERCAN, Melisa [3]
 PARADISI, Anna
 
 AN, Claire
 GRANT, Tyra Caterina
 6-0 6-3 
 BERGLER, Olivia
 VARUL, Liisa
 6-2 6-2 
 DRUGDOVA, S [6]
 MICHALKOVA, B
 
 CROSSLEY, Mayu [7]
 GOETZ, Taylor
 
 BASILETTI, Noemi
 GRECO LUCCHINA, G
 6-4 6-4 
 IILA, Elisabeth
 STROMQUIST, Tilde
 6-7(3) 7-5 [10-7] 
 BUCHNIK, Mika [4]
 PIESTRZYNSKA, Ada
 
 LAMBRECHT, M [8]
 NAYAR, Anja
 
 BOZOVA, Anastasia
 ZEGHLOULI, Amina
 4-6 6-2 [14-12] 
 HRANACOVA, Kristyna
 SLAMENIKOVA, Marie
 2-6 6-1 [10-7] 
 ROWINSKA, M [2]
 YESYPCHUK, Daria
 

Quarterfinals

 BARTHA, Panna [1]
 DANIELS, Ellie
 6-3 6-3 

 MONFILS, Maelie [5]
 ZHIYENBA YEVA , Sonja
 6-3 3-6 [10-4] 

 AN, Claire
 GRANT, Tyra Caterina
 6-2 3-6 [10-2] 

 DRUGDOVA, S [6]
 MICHALKOVA, B
 6-2 6-3 

 BASILETTI, Noemi
 GRECO LUCCHINA, G
 6-3 6-4 

 IILA, Elisabeth
 STROMQUIST, Tilde
 6-4 4-6 [10-7] 

 BOZOVA, Anastasia
 ZEGHLOULI, Amina
 6-3 6-3 

 ROWINSKA, M [2]
 YESYPCHUK, Daria
 6-3 7-5 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

www.itftennis.comwww.itf-bruchkoebel.com
# Seeded Players
1 BARTHA, Panna

DANIELS, Ellie
2 ROWINSKA, Malwina

YESYPCHUK, Daria
3 ERCAN, Melisa

PARADISI, Anna
4 BUCHNIK, Mika

PIESTRZYNSKA, Ada

5 MONFILS, Maelie
ZHIYENBAYEVA, Sonja

6 DRUGDOVA, Salma
MICHALKOVA, Barbora

7 CROSSLEY, Mayu
GOETZ, Taylor

8 LAMBRECHT, Marte
NAYAR, Anja

# Alternates Replacing
1 MEYERS, Morane DANKO, Vanesa Dalma

 Draw date/time:  21 JUN 2022 12:53 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 BARTEL, K (GER)+NICHOLSON, S (CAN)
 Player representatives
 PANTELIC, Sara (BEL)
 MEYERS, Morane (BEL)
 Signature

 Martin Zorn


